Complementary Products V8.0
INDEX
Copyright by Silca S.p.A. 2022 - All Rights Reserved - The images reproduced in this catalogue are not in scale 1:1
Mixed Key Accessories p. 1 Key rings p. 9 Carabiner and snap hooks p. 27
Split key rings p. 33 Open steel rings and chains p. 39 Key tags p. 43
Engravable key tags p. 47 Key identifiers p. 53 Utility p. 57
Trackers p. 63 Displays p. 67 Padlocks p. 72
Air4 p. 89

ITEM DETAILS CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
0527828 006383
ORDER CODE AVE0094
Copyright by Silca S.p.A. 2021 - All Rights Reserved
TOKYO KIT (396 ITEMS)
Set of 1 AVK7292 Pocket smart key holder 5
Set of 12 AVK404082 Charms key ring 1
Set of 12 AVK404083 Cats key ring 1
Set of 12 AVK4103 Fantasy key ring 1
Set of 12 AVK7295 Emoji key ring 1
Set of 12 AVK404092 Heart key ring 1
Set of 12 AVK404093 Home key ring 1
ITEM DETAILS CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
052782 0063768
ORDER CODE AVE0093
Copyright by Silca S.p.A. 2022 - Tutti i Diritti Riservati